AREA LIGHTS
AL-13-SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  MOUNT LAMP SUPPLIED STANDARD FINISH  EST. SHIP.  WEIGHT
AL-13-COP 6.5" China Hat, Adjustable Angle Cut Stem 18 watt S-8 #1141 Copper, unfinished 3.0 lbs.
AL-13-DM 6.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 18 watt S-8 #1141 Copper, unfinished 3.0 lbs.
AL-13-DM-[Color] 6.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 18 watt S-8 #1141 [color] 3.0 lbs.
AL-13-DM-AL 6.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 18 watt S-8 #1141 Black Texture 3.0 lbs.
AL-13-DM-AL-[Color] 6.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 18 watt S-8 #1141 [color] 3.0 lbs.
AL-13-SM 3.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 20w T3/S.C. halogen Copper, unfinished 2.0 lbs.
AL-13-SM-[Color] 3.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 20w T3/S.C. halogen [color] 2.0 lbs.
AL-13-SM-AL 3.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 20w T3/S.C. halogen Black texture 2.0 lbs.
AL-13-SM-AL-[Color] 3.5" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 20w T3/S.C. halogen [color] 2.0 lbs.
AL-13-LG 9.0" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 18 watt S-8 #1141 Copper, unfinished 4.0 lbs.
AL-13-LG-[Color] 9.0" China Hat, Adjustable FA-03-ABS Stake 18 watt S-8 #1141 [color] 4.0 lbs.
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date: